Wheels Series ES

Bamax7000kg  [20°c-+70°c @ 200-500 mm

+ + + + + + + +

swivels easily wear resistant shock proof
+ + + +

floor protective weather proof

Material

Tread: vulcanized elastic solid rubber tyre 735 Shore A
Wheel Center: Strong steel welded construction - zinc plated

Advantages

excellent running performance
low rolling resistance

silent in motion

high abrasion resistance

high load capacity

Applications
- Fork-lifts
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der//

ARTICLE NUMBER

200x50 ESK 20
200x80 ESK 30
200x100 ESK 30
200x150 ESK 35
250x50 ESK 20
250x70 ESK 30
250x80 ESK 30
250x100 ESK 35
250x120 ESK 35
250x150 ESK 35
300x50 ESK 20
300x80 ESK 30
300x100 ESK 35
300x120 ESK 35
300x150 ESK 40
300x200 ESK 40
300x220 ESK 40

350x80 ESK 30

350x100 ESK 35
350x150 ESK 40
350x200 ESK 40
400x80 ESK 30

400x100 ESK 35
400x150 ESK 40
400x200 ESK 60
400x230 ESK 60
400x250 ESK 60
400x300 ESK 60
500x70 ESK 35

500x100 ESK 40
500x150 ESK 60
500x200 ESK 60
500x230 ESK 60
500x300 ESK 60
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ARTICEL TYPE

Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel

Wheel

Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel

Wheel

WHEEL-@ A X WIDTH B MM

200x50
200x80
200x100
200x150
250x50
250x70
250x80
250x100
250x120
250x150
300x50
300x80
300x100
300x120
300x150
300x200
300x220

350x80
350x100
350x150
350x200
400x80
400x100
400x150
400x200
400x230
400x250
400x300
500x70
500x100
500x150
500x200
500x230
500x300

LOAD CAPACITY KG

500
700
800
1000
600
700
800
900
1100
1200
600
900
1200
1400
1600
2000
2500

900
1300
1800
2200

900
1200
2000
3000
4000
4500
5000

900
1500
2500
4500
5000
7000

Dimensions

HUB WIDTH MM

50
80
100
150
50
70
80
100
120
150
50
80
100
120
150
200
220

80
100
150
170

80
100
150
170
190
220
300

70
100
150
170
190
270

FIXING LENGTH MM

50
80
100
150
50
70
80
100
120
150
50
80
100
120
150
200
220

80
100
150
170

80
100
150
170
190
220
300

70
100
150
170
190
270

WHEEL BEARING
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BORE DIAMETER MM

20
30
30
35
20
30
30
35
35
35
20
30
35
35
40
40
40

30
35
40
40
30
35
40
60
60
60
60
35
40
60
60
60
60

PRICE €

auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
503,28
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
416,28
534,72
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage
auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200x50%20ESK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200x80%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200x100%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200x150%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x50%20ESK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x70%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x80%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x100%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x120%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250x150%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x50%20ESK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x80%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x100%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x120%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x150%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x200%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300x220%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/350x80%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/350x100%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/350x150%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/350x200%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x80%20ESK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x100%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x150%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x200%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x230%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x250%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400x300%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x70%20ESK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x100%20ESK%2040
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x150%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x200%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x230%20ESK%2060
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/500x300%20ESK%2060
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